
Fall Semester Fall 2021

Early Registration Begins Monday, April 12, 2021
Semester Begins Monday, August 23, 2021
Last Day to Add (Full Term Courses Only) Friday, August 30, 2021
Last Day to Drop without a grade (Full Term Courses 

Only) Friday, September 3, 2021
Labor Day - CAMPUS CLOSED Monday, September 6, 2021
Census Friday, September 10, 2021
Deadline to Change from Audit to Credit Friday, September 17, 2021
Mid-Term Exam Week October 11th-16th
Mid-Term Grades Due Monday, October 18, 2021
2nd 8 Week Courses Begin Monday, October 18, 2021
Deadline to Change from Credit to Audit Friday, October 15, 2021
Last Day to Withdrawal - Full Term courses 

Friday, November 19, 2021
Fall Break (Thanksgiving Holiday)-CAMPUS CLOSED Thursday,November 25th and Friday, November 

26th
Final Exam Week

Monday, December 6th - Friday, December 10th
Semester Ends Friday, December 10th
Final Grades Due Monday, December 13th, by 12 noon
Grades Available to Students Thursday, December 16, 2021
Winter Break-CAMPUS CLOSED December 20th-December 31st

LCC Closed for Holiday Observance Updated - 6/25/2021  gds

1st 8 week Session August 23rd-October 8,2021

Last Day to Add Classes Friday, August 27, 2021

Last Day to Drop Classes without a Grade Friday, August 27, 2021

Deadline to Change from Audit to Credit Friday, September 3, 2021

Deadline to Change from Credit to Audit Friday, September 10, 2021

Last Day to Withdraw from Classes Friday, October 1, 2021

2nd 8 week Session October 18th-December 10, 2021

Last Day to Add Classes Monday, October 22, 2021

Last Day to Drop Classes without a Grade Friday, October 22, 2021

Deadline to Change from Audit to Credit Friday, October 29, 2021

Deadline to Change from Credit to Audit Friday, November 5, 2021



Last Day to Withdraw from Classes Friday, November 29, 2021


